Working
Pressure

Vacuum

CL Bend
Radius

Compress oD

Ratio

Nominal

Wall

Thickness

(psi)

(inHg)

(in.)

(in.)

(in.)

(Ibs./ft.)

35

28

2

2.375

.028

.40

26

27

2.8

3.375

.028

.53

19

25

3.6

4.375

.028

17

18

4.5

5.375

.028

15

14

6.375

.028

12

7.375

.028

10

8.375

.028

10.375

.028

12.438

.028

14.00

14.438

.028

16.00

16.438

.028

18.00

18.438

.028
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